a Distant	SawTholney	1 Sem	2080,1	1 - M(1) / 1/	KK:
CASE OWNER	3 Ver Burger	CC +AXA1702	10801	710/	DAC:
		ASSIG	NMENT	-	24/4/4
Surveyor:	Manus.	DOI: 20.11	2011	Date / Time :	11/19
IIV.	11			Registered in Merimo	т:
Pre-assign / CCU /	FTE has O	2100		a Transfel V	AV I IMIVE .
Insured Vehicle No.	, YM 8	000C	Claim No.	stmini	AK LINE
1	YEOH BRI	THERE TRANSPIRET	VIL. Policy No.	VFX	P1.606765
Name of Insured	31.000		INDERESCIPIEDO O		1 DTH
Insured Tel No.	:	HP:	Make / Model	milia 617	
Excess Sec II :S\$	9 (150 V	D.O.A : 1915 19	Place of Accide	nt: TIM OU	III IO
Is driver the owner?		Nature of Accident :			
If NO, Driver Nam	e/Age: VET POPO	Starle	OI GIA REPOR		A REPORT: YES / NO
Driver Tel N	lo. :	(V/L YES/NO)	Insured Liability	% I	inal ? Yes / No
9862138	B				
4					
INSRS: INV	INSRS		INSRS:		INSRS: WSP:
WSP.	WSP: Tel:	*	WSP: Tel:	15 7	Tel :
Tel: Vi	Liabilit	y: 3	Liability:	18-5	Liability:
RMKS: P	LU) RMKS		RMKS:		RMKS:
Date/Time					
1 dulpe	SHL 71389 - 10	THE GREAT	-4	STAGE	DATE/PIC
WILL BY	ro			Non-Reporting ltr (1st) Non-Reporting ltr (2nd	
THIT	f amortunin			Non-Reporting ltr (Fin	
		11/ 20.5	2.18	Notification ltr (if non-	Dickup):
21112017 4 3130	but Bhoke to o	(mr pcc 9 433	64796	Call OI: After call ltr to OI:	Aller
	CONFIGURED ACCIDEN	is defails and life	as the Country	Documentation Chec	List: Handler Typist
	Tr. IZI CALL ACKGO O	colon duan TP c	10 - 05-1517 06	Notification ltr (if non-	
£	LINES KILLON - Affres	to so the Rend 10	Har tood	After call lir to OL	
N 05122017		runs to finalize.		Authorisation To Act:	
id.				Release Voucher:	
E OFCLLOIS	File pace to Shape	ci to gost		Final Repair Bill:	$ \mu$ $=$
Tr				Car Rental Invoice Towing Invoice	
1				LTA / GIA:	7 1
				Medical Bill:	
	DEAC	V/E = 2 70	18	PIR:	
	KEUE	VEU 0 7 1 1 20	10	Mandate/Reject Inst	nction:
				LOD	
		- C-1D-	,	Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos:	Pom:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:	4	Others:	
FENALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Riguir Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	q.	/	Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 26.12-201-	Confirm with Dusan		Email Call	
Final Liability:	the state of the s	/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	24	If NO or B 28, Ass.	Lin:
Hopair Cost:	55 6,100,00 /			ozo ror-	MICE IF
Loss of Rental (LOR):	55 420 00 (560 0 x	days)		-DIMION P	enies
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	55 - (\$ x	days)		2/1	0/1/8
LOR only LOU only	The second secon	OR + LOI Tick only o	ne)	1/1/	p 1 1 /4/ 1/
GIA/LTA Search	SS 5 33		A	1	
Modical:	ss /	/P G methodely,meso.	WINDS.		mal/Reject/Private Settle
D) bursement:	ss -	(e.g. Tow/ Indepen	dent.)	Report Format: Survey fee:	1350.00
i-gral Cost	SS 6, 515 35 /	Global Sum SS:		ar ani vey rees	1
FINAL PAYMENT		Confirm with: SUSSI-		Email Cull	
Payee 1:	55 6/325 - 31		her Auto Eng	incerma toor	kihop.
Pilvee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55 /	Name 2:	11,0	/2	71
Puyee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			
Ruj					

ASSIGNMENT Veh No: 7 & C 7 / 3 PB vi Regri: 9 Settmated Cost Op IfP Wis IP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MV To Inspect Vehicle No. Assignment To leave Vehicle No. Insured Section of Insured Stad I NI I NA. Sp. Reading Light Poor I Burnt or Brake of Burnt or Brake (Client's Record) Make: Onc. Assignment To leave I was read a stad I NI I NA. Sp. Reading Light Poor I Burnt or Brake (Burnt or Brake of Burnt or Brake (Option) And the stad of Burnt or Brake (Option) And the stad of Burnt or Brake (Option) And the stad of Burnt or Most (All A Site II Stad I NI I NA II NA	REF:	RXA/V
From: Date Estimpled Cost GD Truck Trails Vin No: OD Truck Trails OD RES EVA Nov MV To Inspect Vehicle No: At Workshop mis of Insured Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: (Client's Record) Make: (C	Springer Narres	ASSIGNMENT
Type: M.Car i M. Cycle i Bus I Van I Lorry i Taxi I Prime Mover i Truck i Trailler or (M. / Make: Fig. 7 of M. Car j M. Cycle i Bus I Van I Lorry i Taxi I Prime Mover i Truck i Trailler or (M. / Make: Fig. 7 of M. Car j M. Cycle i Bus I Van I Lorry i Taxi I Prime Mover i Truck i Trailler or (M. / Make: Fig. 7 of M. Car j M. Cycle i Bus I Van I Lorry i Taxi I Prime Mover i Truck i Trailler or (M. / Make: Fig. 7 of M. Cycle i Bus I Van I Lorry i Taxi I Prime Mover i Truck i Trailler or (M. / Make: Fig. 7 of M. Cycle i Bus I Van I Lorry i Taxi I Prime Mover i Truck i Trailler or (M. / Make: Fig. 7 of M. A. C. Insured I Stal i Ni i Na Sp. Reading Bush of M. A. C. Insured I Stal i Ni i Na EngiNe: Color	*, *,	
Truck i Trailer or (A) To inspect Vehicle No: If Vording part Vehicle No: If Vehicle No: If Vording part Vehicle No: If Vehicl		
To Inspect Vehicle Noc at Workshop mis of at Workshop mis of AC Insured Stat Insured Stat Insured Istal INI INA Sp. Reading Sp		
Colour CM - to ACC Insured Stat MI NA		1000
Sheading #30 Interview Sheading #30 Interview Sheading S	To Inspect Vehicle No: 62 7/38/	3 Make PIA, 1 006/0 corgon 15-95
Sheading #30 Interview Sheading #30 Interview Sheading S	at Workshop m/s // VS	Colour CM . Te AC Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Sal. or Market Value: IDAD Scordent Prort: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Clays Res: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Clays Res: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Sal. or Market Value: Sal. or Market Value: Date: Person Contacted: Sal. or Market Value: Sal. or Market Value: Date: Person Contacted: Sal. or Market Value: Sal. or Market Value: Date: Person Contacted: Sal. or Market Value: Sal. or Market Value: Date: Person Contacted: Sal. or Market Value: Sal. or Market Value: Date: Person Contacted: Sal. or Market Value: Sal. or Market Value: Date: Person Contacted: Sal. or Market Value: Sal. or Market Value: Date: Person Contacted: Sal. or Market Value: Sal		Sp. Reading \$9097 TiRadio: Insured Std NI NA
Cliains No. Sum Insured: Excess: Steening: Ingrider Jammed Leaked Burnt or Steering: Ingrider Jammed Leaked Burnt or Modil Rill Steering: Ingrider Jammed Leaked Burnt or Rill Resurvey Autor Au	Insured	Eng/No:
Steering: Ingeret / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of Inspection. Sell or Market Value: IDAZ Scodent Riport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repairs: C days Res: Yes or No Lum Sum: To \$ 3 Val. Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Contacted: Steeling: Steeli	Policy No.	CINO 2FAZ6300009059473
Collections Final Report Consistent? Yes or No Ca / REV / REP / 24 HRS Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Consistent Case Contacted: Case	Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDA PROJECTION Fine Fine Fase Ist? Date: Time Fine Fase Ist? Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Time Fine Fase Ist? Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted	Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Ingreer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Folicy Condition Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. NIS OIS repair at t	(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDA Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repairs: C days Res: Yes or No Lum Sum: 70 % 3 Val. Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: IN / OUT Date: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: IN / OUT Date: IN /	Make of Veh:	
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDA Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repairs: C days Res: Yes or No Lum Sum: 70 % 3 Val. Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: IN / OUT Date: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: IN / OUT Date: IN /	Se.	Tyre Size F: 198/60216
TOYO / YOKO or Ball or Market Value: DA CA Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repairs: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Toyo / YOKO or RIBBL Mmm RIBBL Mmm LIBBL Do. A / V/// D.O.I. 20/// Survey held at Des. of Damages: Ft / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Pate (Time Action / Instruction) Contacted: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Contacted: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) _S-RS_S Interview (\$) Prose Report Format: Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ Week-end (\$) Wee	(Policy Condition)	R:
Beal or Market Value: IDAPPacoident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GLEST Repairs: Casy Res.: Yes or No Est Repairs: Casy Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 70 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee. Tanaportation: Days Of Repair: Tanaportation: Days Of Repair: Tanaportation: Tanaportation: Tanaportation: Tanaportation: Tanaportation: Tanaportation: Tanaportation: Tanaportation: Tech: Invs (\$) \$ - Person See. Tech: Invs (\$) Press. Lump Surm / I.B.I: [\$ Weekand (\$)	Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	DIS BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / Out	repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or
GET RESERVENCE Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repairs: C days Res: Yes or No DOA / W//// DOA / DOA	Bal, or Market Value	Front Rear
Est Repairs:	IDA@Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
Lum Sum: 70 % 3 Val. Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time	GLAR Seen. Consistent? Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Lum Sum: To sign 3 Val. Yes or No	Est Repairs: (days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A 18/11/17 D.O.I. 20/11/17
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Pate Time: Action / Instruction, Contact Service Serv	Lum Sum: 70 % 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date Time Action / Instruction, Action / Instruct		Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date (Time Action / Instruction, Confirmed Action / Instruction, Conf	Vehicle: II	/ -
Dite: Time: File Fass to? Prell. Report Days Of Repair;		The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Survey Fee Site Insp (\$ Servey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transportation	Will confind N/S &	6100 WPG Susan
Survey Fee Site Insp (\$ Servey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transportation		
Survey Fee Site Insp (\$ Servey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transportation	9	
Survey Fee Site Insp (\$ Servey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transportation		
Survey Fee Site Insp (\$ Servey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transportation	OsteTime File Fass to? Proli Report	Days Of Repair:
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)s-Rss	. Prent Report	
Add Fee: Site Insp (5) _ s - R8 _ 5 Interview (\$) Photos Report Format : Tech: Invs (\$) Com. Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$		
Report Format : Interview (\$) Photos Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ Weekend (\$)	The state of the s	
Report Format : Tech: Invs (\$) com: Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ Weekend (\$		
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ Weekend (\$	Report Format :	
	SENIE SENIE VENERAL	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internat	THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/AXA1702	2000/0000
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811		Date: 20-11-2017 Code: AXA2		
		Policy Particular	s :- THIRD PARTY CLA	
	Insured Veh.	PA 8000C	Veh. Inspected	GBC 7138B
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	20/11/2017
2.		Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	70.	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General		16	
3.		Cond	litions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre		1	mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descrip	otion of Damages	
5.		Gene	ral Informatio	
J.	Accident Date	14/11/2017	Inspection Date	
	Survey held at	LIU'S BROTHER AUTO WOR	RK SHOP	
	Curroy more at	BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-01 AUTO BAY @ KAKI B SINGAPORE 417883		
5a.			Remarks	

Invoice/Ref No: GBC7138B171114

Customer				
Name:	AXA Insi	urance Singapore Pte Ltd	Date:	16-11-17
		aims Department	Vehicle No:	GBC7138B
		1 Way #27-01	Model/Make:	Fiat Doblo Cargo
	AXA Tov	ver Singapore 068811	Maxi 1.6 MJ Di	esel (Glazed)
Item No.		Descriptions Of Parts	Original Quotation / Estimation	Revised Quotation / Cost Of Repair
1	Rear Lh	Tailgate Not 30	\$ 2,156,30	
2		Tailgate Lock Six	\$ 229.90	a _
3		Tailgate Weatherstrip Total	\$ 345.50	-
3 4 5		Tailgate Inner Trim Board	\$ 384.90	SN 2
		Tailgate Outer Garnish sut/cur	\$ 321.80	
6		Tailgate Glass authors 428 df	\$ 841.50	1100
7		Tailgate Glass Sealant New	\$ 80.00	SN 405. N
8		Tailgate Wiper Motor CAL	\$ 428.00	
9		Tailgate Wiper Link # 1	\$ 165.30	
10		Tailgate Wiper Rubber +11 Tailgate 70 KM/H" Sticker 444	\$ 98.00	X .
11.		Tallgate "70 KM/H" Sticker AM	\$ 12.00	
12		Tali Lamp (A	\$ 388.70	-
13	Rear Rh	Taligate /	\$ 1,895.90	
14		Tailgate Outer Gamish 🔥 🐧	\$ 279.00	Contract of the Contract of th
15		Taligate "FIAT" Emblem	\$ 87.80	
16	Rear	Bumper Clips 1 set 160 /.02 Bumper Reinforcement 32-4 Bumper Side Bracket 02 pcs (@ \$\$65,00) \$1554	\$ 745.00	-
17		Bumper Clips 1 set 144	\$ 65.00	SN
18		Bumper Reinforcement 24-1	\$ 475.50	2-
19	1501 1740	Bumper Side Bracket 02 pcs (@ \$\$65.00) 773 547	\$ 130.00	17 4
20	1set	Bumper Reverse Sensor	\$ 220.00	SN 2005. N
21		"Corporate" Advertisement Sticker	\$ 400.00	SN 2805.N
	Remove as	nd refix rear reverse sensor	\$ 80.00	- 50
	Remove at	nd refix rear Lh & Rh tailgate components & wiper mechanism	\$ 150,00	- 900
	Labor for	Panel Beating, Cut, Weld, Straighten & Replacing Parts Etcs	\$ 1,200.00	
	To putty &	se spray painting & including touch up paint on accident affecteed areas	\$ 1,000.00	
	Remove &	reinstall Lh & Rh Windscreen Glass to facilitate repairs	\$ 240.00	- 100
		Rust Proofing , reseal tuff-coating treatment on accident area	\$ 60.00	- 50

Total Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle

12,480.10

Total amount in Part By Part / Lump Sum Basis for repaired vehicle

SDLS:

M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engrg Wks

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before after spray painting
- To display damaged parits) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Webout Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary den(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

F- 5683.4 107 115.06

5.N- 495 126m -1960 7670.06 6136.

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Company

3585C

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type

Owner ID

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.

GBC7138B Vehicle to be Exported

No Intended De-registration Date

16 Nov 2017 Vehicle Make

FIAT

Vehicle Model

DOBLO CARGO MAXI 1.6 MJ DIESEL (GLAZED) Primary Colour White

Manufacturing Year 2011

Engine No. 198A30006590822

Chassis No. ZFA26300009084493

Maximum Power Output

Open Market Value \$20,524.00

Original Registration Date 05 Aug 2013

First Registration Date 05 Aug 2013 Transfer Count

Actual ARF Paid

\$1,027.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility No

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date

PARF Rebate Amount \$0.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date 04 Aug 2023 COE Category

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus COE Period(Years)

10 QP Paid

\$57,051.00

COE Rebate Amount \$32,620.00

Total Rebate Amount \$32,620.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 16 Nov 2017

Zaini (LKK Auto)

From: Zaini (LKK Auto)

Sent: Tuesday, 26 December, 2017 2:37 PM

To: 'Susan Low'

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: Your Ref: GBC 7138B_ACCIDENT INVOLVING PA 8000C & GBC 7138B ON

14/11/2017

Attachments: ATA form.pdf; AXA RV GBC7138B 14112017.pdf

Your Ref; GBC 7138B Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC4/AXA17022080/Ukb3

Dear Susan,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING PA 8000C & GBC 7138B ON 14/11/2017

We refer to the above matter.

We confirmed settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair \$ 6,100.00 2. Loss of Use(7days x \$60.00) \$ 420.00 3. LTA/GIA Search Fee \$ 5.35 TOTAL \$ 6,525.35

Kindly refer to the attachments above and forward the signed DV with all the relevant documents (ie: final repair bill, authorisation to act, discharge voucher) for our necessary action.

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.

Best Regards

Zaini Kusaini | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Ple Ltd

DID: 6841-2132 | email: <u>Zaini≅likkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, PayaUbi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933) Our Ref: GBC7138B171114

Date: 25/11/2017

Your Ref:

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir / Madam

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT ALONG TOH GUAN ROAD INVOLVING GBC7138B AND PA8000C ON 14/11/2017

We/I, Messers Stve Pte Ltd (Nric / ROC No: 198703585C), the registered owners of m/vehicle – GBC7138B at all material times of the above accident. Our/my vehicle was surveyed by "AXA" authorized appraiser and we/I based our/my claims on his recommendation for S\$6,100-00 being the repair for 05 Days (Strictly on a Without Prejudice Basis).

We/I have ascertained that you were the insurers of the driver of m/vehicle PA8000C when the same was involved in the aforesaid accident with our/my m/vehicle — GBC7138B.

We/I whereby you are the insurers of m/vehicle PA8000C and the driver / owner was caused solely by the negligence of your insured and as a result there of our / my m/vehicle – GBC7138B has suffered loss and damage as follows:

	Total Amount	5\$	6,525-35
(4)	GIA / LTA SEATCH TEE		5-35
	GIA / LTA search fee		300-00
(c)	LOU Fee for 05 days @S\$60-00		15-4-4-5-M
(b)	LOU for pre-repair notice 02 days @ SS60-00		120-00
	A STATE OF THE STA	5\$	6,100-00
(a)	Cost of repairs		

We/I enclose herewith copies of the supporting documents for vehicle no. GBC71388 as follows:-

- (i) Motor Accident Report;
- (ii) Repair Invoices:

Kindly look into the matter and let us/me hear from you on the settlement of our / my claims as soon as possible.

Please remit us/me your settlement sum in favor of M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop. Forward the cheque to No. 1 Kakl Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 AutoBay @ Kakl Bukit Singapore 417883.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

The owner of m/vehicle GBC7138B

Messers Stve Pte Ltd

cc. Liu's Bro Auto Engrg Ws



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

23 NOVEMBER 2017

YEOH BROTHERS TRANSPORT PTE LTD NO. 3 KWONG MIN ROAD SINGAPORE 628706

Dear Sirs.

OUR REF

: CC4/AXA17022080/Upb3

YOUR REF : PA 8000C

ACCIDENT INVOLVING PA 8000C AND GBC 7138B ALONG TOH GUAN ROAD ON 14.11.2017

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from LIU'S BROTHER AUTO ENGINEERING WORKSHOP. acting on behalf of the owner of GBC 7138B against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had rear-ended the Third Party vehicle GBC 7138B. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy. We also wish to advise that there is an excess of S\$1,500.00 in accordance to your policy.

Our principal, AXA shall keep you informed of when to make the excess payment, which cheque is to be made in favor of "AXA Insurance Pte Ltd". Please indicate your vehicle registration number and the date of accident on the back of the cheque.

As Insurers, AXA shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to Zaini@lkkauto.com, if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- · Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL.: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to AXA immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sg or deliver it by hand to AXA's Customer Care Centre.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorized driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2096 or email us at Zaini@lkkauto.com. Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Zaini

Case Handler DID: 6841 2132 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Zaini@lkkauto.com

Cc Motor Claims Department AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Authorization To Act

Attn: Motor Claims Department AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01

AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

I / We, Messers Stve Pte Ltd ("the third party claimant") of No. 18 Tuas Avenue 10 Singapore 639142 (address), owner of GBC7138B (vehicle no.) hereby authorize Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop ("the workshop") to act for me / us with respect to my / our claim for repair costs and / or rental and / or loss of use ("claim") for my / our vehicle no. GBC7138B that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 14/11/2017 (date) along Toh Guan Road (location) involving PA8000C ("the accident").

I / We further authorize the workshop to settle my / our above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my / our claim with payment cheque / s being made in favour of the workshop.

I / We further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my / our behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver / owner / insurers of the other vehicle / s is concerned.

Dated this 1st day of February (month) 20 \ (year)

3rd Party Claimant: Workshop:

Signature:

Name:

Address:

Stve Pte Ltd

No. 18 Tuas Avenue 10

Singapore 639142

Nric/ROC No: 198703585C

Signature:

Name:

Address:

ROB No:

Liu's Brother Auto Engrg Workshop

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01

AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417883

53291793J



CLAIM REF

: [S7M00498]

INSURED

: [YEOH BROTHERS TRANSPORT PTE LTD]

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I [STVE PTE LTD, CO. REG. NO. 198703585C] hereby agree to accept the sum of dolfars [SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE AND CENTS THIRTY FIVE ONLY] (\$\$ 6,525.35) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. [PA 8000C] as a result of an accident along [TOH GUAN ROAD] on [14/11/2017] of which we/I were/was the driver/owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. [GBC 7138B].

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [PA 8000C] in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [PA 8000C].

Dated this\ s\	day of February	201
Claimant's Signature	- (my (59)	
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	STVE Pte Ltd	
Occupation/ Business	198703585C	
Address	: No. 8 Tuas Avenue 10	
Telephone No.	Singapore 639142	
Witness's Name	Low Siew Yian	
Witness's Signature	: Sugar S	
Witness's NRIC No.	:S1543134B	

LIUS BROTHER AUTO ENGINEERING WORKSHOP

No. 1 Kalo Make Assessed 801-07 Asses They in Kalo Disker Integration 477003

BORN NO. STONESSEE THE STREET CONTROL THE STANDARD COURT STREET CONTRACTOR

Invoice/Ref No. GBC7138B171114

Item No. Original Revised Descriptions Of Parts Quotation / Quotation / Estimation Cost Of Repair Rear Lh Tallgate 2.156.30 2 Tallgate Lock 229.90 \$ 5 3 Tailgate Weatherstrip \$ 345.50 5 4 Tailgate Inner Trim Board 384.90 \$ 5 SN \$ Tailgate Outer Garnish 321.80 \$ \$ 6 Taligate Glass 5 841.50 5 Tailgate Glass Sealant 80,00 8 5N 5 Tailgate Wiper Motor 428.00 9 \$ Tailgate Wiper Link 165.30 10 \$ Tailgate Wiper Rubber 98.00 \$ 11 Tailgate "70 KM/H" Sticker 12.00 12 \$ SN Tail Lamp 388.70 \$ 13 Rear Rh Tailgate 1.895.90 5 \$ 14 Tailgate Outer Garnish \$ 279.00 15 \$ Tailgate "FIAT" Emblem \$ 87.80 \$ 16 \$ Bumper Rear 745.00 17 5 Bumper Clips 1 set \$ 65.00 18 Bumper Reinforcement SN \$ \$ 475.50 19 Bumper Side Bracket 02 pcs (@ \$\$65.00) 5 \$ 130.00 20 Bumper Reverse Sensor 5 \$ 220,00 21 "Corporate" Advertisement Sticker 400.00 5N \$ Remove and refix rear reverse sensor Remove and refix rear I.h & Rh tailgate components & wiper mechanism \$ 00.08 \$ 150,00 Labor for Panel Beating, Cut, Weld, Straighten & Replacing Parts Etes \$ \$ 1,200.00 To putty & spray painting & including touch up paint on accident affecteed areas \$ 5 1,000,00 Remove & reinstall Lh & Rh Windscreen Glass to facilitate repairs \$ 5 240.00 To apply Rust Proofing , rescal tuff-coating treatment on accident area \$ \$ 60.00 5

Total Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle

\$ 12,480.10

Total amount in Lump Sum Saxis for repaired vehicle

SDLS: Six Thousand One Hundred Only

\$ 6,100.00

M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engrg Wks

Authority Land Transport

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No : M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time

16 Nov 2017 / 11:40:05

Receipt Date/Time 16 Nov 2017 / 11:40:05

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-171116-000683

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N	Item Description/		Amount	GST	Amount
	Business Transaction Reference		Before	Amount	After GST
	No.		GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Resu	it of Insurance Enquiry - RABOOC				
As at	14 Nov 2017/13:25:00				
Insur	ance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD				
1	Insurance Enquiry - PA8000C				
	Enquiry Fee		5.00	0.35	5.35
	20171116113847773438				
		Sub-Total	5.00	0.35	5.35
		Total Before Rounding	5.00	0.35	5.35
		Rounding Difference			0.00
		Total Amount Payable			5,35
		Paid By			
		00000000000000004559	Credit Card		5.35
			Visa/MasterCard	d	0.00
		Total			5.35
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			5.35
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

> Print Receipt Save as PDF

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	PA 8000C (I	nsd veh)	Model:	TPVD FIAT DOBLO-1.6 D
	GBC 7138B	(TP veh)		CARGO MJ (M)
Date of Accident:	14/11/2017			
Slobal Sum Settler	nent : [] Yes		X] No	
Repair Estimate	nent [] Yes	S	12,480.10	
inal Repair Cost		: \$	6,100.00	
oss of Use		s	420.00	7days at \$60.00 per day
Rental (if any)		s	120.00	days
TA / GIA Search F	ee	S	5.35	
		l el	0.00	
Others:		S		
Others:		: \$		
inal Settlement Su		: \$	6,525.35	
inal Settlement So s Third Party Woo elow)	ım rkshop GIA Registere Registered Workshop	: \$: \$ ed? [6,525.35	X] NO (Kindly indicate
inal Settlement So s Third Party Woo elow) A) For Non GIA F	kshop GIA Registere	: \$: \$ ed? [6,525.35] YES [2	
Final Settlement So s Third Party Wor elow) A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis	kshop GIA Registere	: \$: \$ ed? [6,525.35] YES [2 Agreed Liability _ BOLA Applicable	
Final Settlement So s Third Party Woo elow) A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis	kshop GIA Registere Registered Workshop tered Workshop:(%)	s s s s s s s s s s	6,525.35] YES [3 Agreed Liability _ BOLA Applicable Assessed Liability	
Final Settlement So s Third Party Work elow) A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lie	kshop GIA Registere Registered Workshop tered Workshop:(%)	s s s s s s s s s s	6,525.35] YES [3 Agreed Liability _ BOLA Applicable Assessed Liability	(%) : Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
elow) A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability	kshop GIA Registere Registered Workshop tered Workshop:(%)	s s s s s s s s s s	6,525.35] YES [3 Agreed Liability _ BOLA Applicable Assessed Liability	
Final Settlement So s Third Party Work elow) A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lie	kshop GIA Registere Registered Workshop tered Workshop:(%)	s s s s s s s s s s	6,525.35] YES [3 Agreed Liability _ BOLA Applicable Assessed Liability	
Final Settlement Sus Third Party Work Solution For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lie Remarks	kshop GIA Registere Registered Workshop tered Workshop:(%)	s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s	6,525.35] YES [3 Agreed Liability _ BOLA Applicable Assessed Liability	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd